
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded=
2015;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201502130000
47270

02/13/2015
12:15:07

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SOUTH JERRY
M

Instr
#:20040621000
335540

201506050001
87080

06/05/2015
12:56:27

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20070803000
362260

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201508050002
69390

08/05/2015
11:20:48

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20030116000
032530

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201508050002
69390

08/05/2015
11:20:48

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CARROLL
JAMES N

Instr
#:20030116000
032530

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201506160002
01410

06/16/2015
12:30:55

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
RESOURCES
INC

Legacy #:1999-
2664 Instr
#:19990120000
026641

Other:SEE
INST

201506260002
15940

06/26/2015
04:12:49

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS WESTERN REI
LLC

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201506300002
19570

06/30/2015
11:17:54

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CARROLL
JAMES N

23 21 Legacy #:2001-
25215 Instr
#:20010620000
252151

Lot#:47 Blk:2
Book:23 Pg:21
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST
THIRD
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE

201506300002
19570

06/30/2015
11:17:54

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

23 21 Legacy #:2001-
25215 Instr
#:20010620000
252151

Lot#:47 Blk:2
Book:23 Pg:21
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST
THIRD
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE

201509160003
23890

09/16/2015
07:55:16

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ADKINS
WAYNE C

Legacy #:2000-
25642 Instr
#:20000801000
256421

Other:SEE
INST

201509210003
28840

09/21/2015
11:01:05

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HOLLIMAN
JOHN R

23 121 Legacy #:2001-
25214 Instr
#:20010620000
252141

Lot#:47 Blk:2
Book:23
Pg:121
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST
THIRD
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE



201509220003
31610

09/22/2015
10:14:10

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee CORFORDEE
D

CARROLL
JAMES N

23 121 Legacy #:2001-
25215 Instr
#:20010620000
252151

Lot#:47 Blk:2
Book:23
Pg:121
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST
THIRD
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE

201509220003
31610

09/22/2015
10:14:10

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor CORFORDEE
D

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

23 121 Legacy #:2001-
25215 Instr
#:20010620000
252151

Lot#:47 Blk:2
Book:23
Pg:121
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST
THIRD
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE


