Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2015;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201502130000 47270	02/13/2015 12:15:07	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTH JERRY M					Instr #:20040621000 335540	
201506050001 87080	06/05/2015 12:56:27	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20070803000 362260	Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201508050002 69390	08/05/2015 11:20:48	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20030116000 032530	Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201508050002 69390	08/05/2015 11:20:48	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CARROLL JAMES N					Instr #:20030116000 032530	Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201506160002 01410	06/16/2015 12:30:55	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY RESOURCES INC					Legacy #:1999- 2664 Instr #:19990120000 026641	Other:SEE INST
201506260002 15940	06/26/2015 04:12:49	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	WESTERN REI LLC						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201506300002 19570	06/30/2015 11:17:54	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CARROLL JAMES N			23	21	Legacy #:2001- 25215 Instr #:20010620000 252151	Lot#:47 Blk:2 Book:23 Pg:21 Sub:NORWICK FOREST THIRD SECTOR SECOND PHASE
201506300002 19570	06/30/2015 11:17:54	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			23	21	Legacy #:2001- 25215 Instr #:20010620000 252151	Lot#:47 Blk:2 Book:23 Pg:21 Sub:NORWICK FOREST THIRD SECTOR SECOND PHASE
201509160003 23890	09/16/2015 07:55:16	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ADKINS WAYNE C					Legacy #:2000- 25642 Instr #:20000801000 256421	Other:SEE INST
201509210003 28840	09/21/2015 11:01:05	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HOLLIMAN JOHN R			23	121	Legacy #:2001- 25214 Instr #:20010620000 252141	Lot#:47 Blk:2 Book:23 Pg:121 Sub:NORWICK FOREST THIRD SECTOR SECTOR SECOND PHASE

201509220003 31610	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	CORFORDEE D	CARROLL JAMES N		23		#:20010620000	Book:23
201509220003	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor		TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		23	121	#:20010620000	Book:23